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The Kolkata Municipal Corporation
Building Department Page
SCHEDULE -VI
T FORM OF BUILDING PERMIT

From-The Municipal Commisioner
The Kolkata Municipal Corporation
Kolkata

To : KETAN SENGUPTA C.A OF WHST RINCAL HOUSING BOARD
6/1A,MOIRA STRERT, XOLKATA 700017 , KOLXATA

SUBJECT: -Issue of sanctlion/oprovisional sanclLion of erection/re-erec.  onf/addition to or

alterration of,the buildiag and issue of Building Permit unaer Rule 13(1(a)).

Building permit, Premise No.401 BARA KHOLA

Ward No. 109
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ST
e = s gelao v 1O~JUN=16 P e S %
With refrence Lo your apolication dated for iLre sanc.on under section
of the Calcuiva Municipal Corporation Act, 1980, for erection/reerection/addition to/
alteration of ,the Building on 491 BARA X RBARA KHOLA #ard No.109
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L

Borough No.12 (this Building Permit is hereby granted sibiect tc _=e following conditions

namely: -
1. The Building Permii No. 2016120110 dated 11-JAN-17 {s valid "cr Occupancy/use group
Residential

2. The Building pvermii no. 2016120110 dated 11-JAN-17 i8 valid for 5 years from date of
sanction.

3.

@, .

4. The following conditions regarding use of
a)
b)
)

Splayed Portiion:-Sanclioned conditicnally by undertaking of the cwner that the splayed
portion will be free gifted to the C.M.C and no wall can be consi+ucted over nH e0h

inflammable material:-

5. Further Condions: -

# Before starting any cemsiruciion the site must conform with the olans sanctioned and
all the conditions as propcsed in the plan should be fulf iled.The validity of the
written permissior ‘
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execute Lhe work is subject ‘o above condiiions
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The Kolkata Municipal Corporation
Building Department
SCHEDULE VI
FORM OF BUILDING PERMIT

Premises & Street Name: 401 BARA KIOLA
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Not within two years w
Tor sanction

-The construction will be undertaken as per sanctioned plan

Kolkata Municipal Corporation Building Rules 2009 ,will be

Any deviation done against thne

is liable to be demolis

engaged on the job will

Kolxata Municipal Corporat

ned ana the supervising Architect/Li

run Lhe risk on having his licence

8.0ne set of plans ad specifications submitted along with the

of Rule 4 duly countersigned is returned herewith,
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(Signature and designation of the Officer t
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Annexure:

Office No

20/8126110. Daled! 11-0/-2017
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